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 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Auckland Cat Club Inc – National Show Date: 01/06/2025  

Longhair Division 

Judge: Vicki Jo Harrison 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  113 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS Templecat 

2nd  107 BURTOPIA DIESEL  Birman 

3rd  117 EVODOLL QUEEN URSULA  Ragdoll 

4th  118 VLADIMIR P COLLEEN FROM ACCOUNTS Maine Coon 

5th 101 PEPPERBOX DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY  Perisan 

6th  106 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH Exotic 

7th  108 TYNLONY DARKOTA BEAR  Birman 

8th  103 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ  Exotic 

9th  121 NORSEWIND BLOWIN' SMOKE Norwegian Forest Cat 

10th  116 ADORADOLLS GRAND DUKE OF EARL Ragdoll 

BAM 113 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS Templecat 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 19 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  206 ASKARI BUZZED UP A LOLLIPOP Exotic 

2nd  201 TANIVER RUMOURS PANDABEAR Persian 

3rd  217 FORESTMINT POKEBALL  Ragdoll 

4th  220 NORSEWIND MY DARLIN' CLEMENTINE Norwegian Forest Cat 

5th 209 BURTOPIA SKYE DANCER Birman 

6th  212 NZURI PRINCE OF NDUTU  Templecat 

7th  202 DIXYKATZ ANGEL ACE'S HIGH  Persian 

8th  218 REBELPAWZ KASTEEL ROUGE  Maine Coon 

9th 208 ASKARI FLIRT INA LACE SKIRT Exotic 

10th 213 NZURI PENZIMA Templecat 

BAM 212 NZURI PRINCE OF NDUTU  Templecat 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

2nd  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN  Persian 

3rd  307 SINHIMAN DREAM ILLUSION  Birman 

4th  310 EVODOLL OREO AU-YEUNG Ragdoll 

5th 302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

6th  305 ROSIMORN COUNTESS DAISY  Exotic 

7th  320 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX Maine Coon 

8th  306 ASKARI BUBBLE WRAPPED N READY  Exotic 

9th 318 REBELPAWZ LONE RANGER P Maine Coon 

10th 323 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

BAM 304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

 
 

Ring No. 
 

 

 

National 
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Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  404 ASKARI LITTLE SLIPPERS DANCIN BI Exotic 

2nd  405 FANCYPAWZ JABARI  Templecat 

3rd  402 TANIVER HONEYS DELIGHT  Persian 

4th  407 FORESTMINT Q-LEO Ragdoll 

5th 403 TANIVER RUMOURS KISS AND TELL Persian 

BAM 405 FANCYPAWZ JABARI  Templecat 
 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Lorraine Shelton 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  503 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

2nd  519 SABOKAH AL RAZOR FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

3rd  523 MOONUCHIHA MILKY Devon Rex 

4th  518 ANKOBER AMBAH Abyssinian 

5th 528 SUNSET PETER PIPER  Cornish Rex 

6th  533 ASYLUM KUSTOM KOOZA Bengal 

7th  535 KORUCATS JONTY  Toyger 

8th  505 CHANARONG DON'T WAIT ANOTHER DAY Oriental Shorthair 

9th  521 MYASANDA CLEOPATRA Mandalay 

10th  513 KOMPACTKATZ OPALS WALTZN MTILDA  British Longhair 

BAM 503 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 30 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  608 RENDARA SMITTEN KITTEN British Shorthair 

2nd  630 SUNSET IN PARIS Cornish Rex 

3rd  633 KORUCATS AZLAN  Toyger 

4th  632 HAXTENDORF GRIGORI RASPUTIN JR Russian 

5th 601 VANILLANUT OCEAN BALOO Siamese 

6th  605 CHANARONG I AM TITANIUM  Oriental Shorthair 

7th  623 SOXNDOTS MOCHALICIOUS SPLASH Mandalay 

8th  619 TOBORMORY MACAROON MOLLY Burmese 

9th  618 SWIFT I SEE RED Abyssinian 

10th  620 TOBORMORY BLUEBERRY TORTA  Burmese 

BAM 633 KORUCATS AZLAN  Toyger 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  725 MYASANDA THUTMOSE Mandalay 

2nd  727 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

3rd  732 KIROV DADDY COOL  Russian 

4th  716 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

5th 704 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

6th  731 COLOURFIELD KALIFORN-EYE-A Tonkinese 

7th  710A PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

8th  715 BOINDEBEEL RED ROULETTE  Cymric 

9th 728 KELTORYJO CHINO  Sphynx 

10th 718 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

BAM 714 MAKPAKS BRANDLY  British Shorthair 
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Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  805 HIGHGLOW DENIM AND DIAMONDS Devon Rex 

2nd  804 ELVES ELIO Abyssinian 

3rd  803 RENDARA OUR MR TED  British Shorthair 

4th  801 HAXTENDORF KEVIN British Shorthair 

5th 802 RENDARA ANASTASIA WIGGLEBOTTOM British Shorthair 

BAM 804 ELVES ELIO Abyssinian 
 

Companion Division 

Judge: Vicki Jo Harrison 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  952 BOB CAT 

2nd  951 POPPY 
 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  979 LUNA 

2nd  977 TWIGLET 

3rd  978 TWITCH 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  905 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL 

2nd 903 GABBY 

3rd 902 CROWLEY 

4th 901 ZACHARIAH 

5th 904 FLUFFY 
 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  928 COCO CHANEL DIVALICIOUS 

2nd 926 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO 

3rd 927 RUSSELL 
 

National Ring Supremes 

Supreme Cage No.  Name  Division Owner 

Longhair 113 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS LH Entire Cats S Steward & P Van Der Hoorn 

Shorthair 503 VANILLANUT MISS MINX SH Entire Cats R Henshall 

Companion 952 BOB CAT LH Companion K McOmish & S Russell 

Domestic 928 COCO CHANEL DIVALICIOUS SH Domestic M Harland & M Harland 
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Longhair Division 

Judge: Sally Tokens 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  113 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS Templecat 

2nd  121 NORSEWIND BLOWIN' SMOKE Norwegian Forest Cat 

3rd  108 TYNLONY DARKOTA BEAR  Birman 

4th  101 PEPPERBOX DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY  Perisan 

5th 105 ROSIMORN MOCHACCINO  Exotic 

6th  120 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY PP  Maine Coon 

7th  116 ADORADOLLS GRAND DUKE OF EARL Ragdoll 

8th  119 RU*UNICUM MARRAKESH Maine Coon 

9th  112 TYNLONY NORTH STAR  Birman 

10th  111 NZURI NIKITA  Birman 

BAM 118 VLADIMIR P COLLEEN FROM ACCOUNTS Maine Coon 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 19 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  201 TANIVER RUMOURS PANDABEAR Persian 

2nd  215 DREAMANGEL SWEETIE APPLE PIE  Ragdoll 

3rd  205 DIXYKATZ LILI MARLENE Exotic 

4th  220 NORSEWIND MY DARLIN' CLEMENTINE Norwegian Forest Cat 

5th 209 BURTOPIA SKYE DANCER Birman 

6th  203 CHOYER JAILHOUSE ROCK Persian 

7th  212 NZURI PRINCE OF NDUTU  Templecat 

8th  210 SINHIMAN COVERT AFFAIR Birman 

9th 213 NZURI PENZIMA Templecat 

10th 217 FORESTMINT POKEBALL  Ragdoll 

BAM 206 ASKARI BUZZED UP A LOLLIPOP Exotic 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

2nd  323 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

3rd  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN  Persian 

4th  302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

5th 319 FLURMONZ BEAUNKKA Main Coon 

6th  307 SINHIMAN DREAM ILLUSION  Birman 

7th  305 ROSIMORN COUNTESS DAISY  Exotic 

8th  315 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC Maine Coon 

9th 317 REBELPAWZ BLACK STAR PP Maine Coon 

10th 311 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

BAM 318 REBELPAWZ LONE RANGER P Maine Coon 
 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  404 ASKARI LITTLE SLIPPERS DANCIN BI Exotic 

2nd  403 TANIVER RUMOURS KISS AND TELL Persian 

3rd  402 TANIVER HONEYS DELIGHT  Persian 

4th  405 FANCYPAWZ JABARI  Templecat 

5th 407 FORESTMINT Q-LEO Ragdoll 

BAM 403 TANIVER RUMOURS KISS AND TELL Persian 

Ring No. 

2 
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Shorthair Division 

Judge: Toni Jones 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  507 TASANEE TICKS ALL THE BOXES  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  519 SABOKAH AL RAZOR FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

3rd  526 HIGHGLOW BE MY MOTLEY MEW  Devon Rex Longhair 

4th  503 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

5th 505 CHANARONG DON'T WAIT ANOTHER DAY Oriental Shorthair 

6th  523 MOONUCHIHA MILKY Devon Rex 

7th  508 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE  Oriental Shorthair 

8th  530 COLOURFIELD MINUETTE Tonkinese 

9th  532 KIROV NINA  Russian 

10th  517 ELVES MY HEART WILL GO ON  Abyssinian 

BAM 520 MYASANDA RED MOON RISING Mandalay 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 30 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  619 TOBORMORY MACAROON MOLLY Burmese 

2nd  605 CHANARONG I AM TITANIUM  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  603 ZOEL TANGLED UP IN BLUE Oriental Shorthair 

4th  632 HAXTENDORF GRIGORI RASPUTIN JR Russian 

5th 626 MOONUCHIHA PEARL Devon Rex 

6th  602 TACODAH ROCHELLE  Siamese 

7th  608 RENDARA SMITTEN KITTEN British Shorthair 

8th  631 SKYLILY DASHING DAZZLE Sphynx 

9th  617 ELVES KELEM  Abyssinian 

10th  623 SOXNDOTS MOCHALICIOUS SPLASH Mandalay 

BAM 628 EVODOLL PRINCESS BELL Devon Rex Longhair 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  704 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  719 TOBORMORY CRY FREEDOM Burmese 

3rd  712 SILVERCREST LOUIE British Shorthair 

4th  709 ZARZUELA PACIFICA AMOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 718 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

6th  731 COLOURFIELD KALIFORN-EYE-A Tonkinese 

7th  725 MYASANDA THUTMOSE Mandalay 

8th  732 KIROV DADDY COOL  Russian 

9th 716 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

10th 710 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

BAM 710A PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 
 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  804 ELVES ELIO Abyssinian 

2nd  801 HAXTENDORF KEVIN British Shorthair 

3rd  803 RENDARA OUR MR TED  British Shorthair 

4th  802 RENDARA ANASTASIA WIGGLEBOTTOM British Shorthair 

5th 805 HIGHGLOW DENIM AND DIAMONDS Devon Rex 

BAM 802 RENDARA ANASTASIA WIGGLEBOTTOM British Shorthair 
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Companion Division 

Judge: Sally Tokens 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  952 BOB CAT 

2nd  951 POPPY 
 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  979 LUNA 

2nd  978 TWITCH 

3rd  977 TWIGLET 
 

 

 

 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 905 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL 

3rd 903 GABBY 

4th 904 FLUFFY 

5th 902 CROWLEY 
 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  926 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO 

2nd 928 COCO CHANEL DIVALICIOUS 

3rd 927 RUSSELL 
 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Pamela Lanigan 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  111 NZURI NIKITA  Birman 

2nd  113 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS Templecat 

3rd  118 VLADIMIR P COLLEEN FROM ACCOUNTS Maine Coon 

4th  105 ROSIMORN MOCHACCINO  Exotic 

5th 104 ROSIMORN ROCKY ROAD Exotic 

6th  117 EVODOLL QUEEN URSULA  Ragdoll 

7th  106 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH Exotic 

8th  120 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY PP  Maine Coon 

9th  109 BURTOPIA HARLEY DAVIDSON  Birman 

10th  114 NZURI OMISHA'S SONG  Templecat 

BAM 104 ROSIMORN ROCKY ROAD Exotic 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 19 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  219 REBELPAWZ SASSY SISSY P  Maine Coon 

2nd  212 NZURI PRINCE OF NDUTU  Templecat 

3rd  220 NORSEWIND MY DARLIN' CLEMENTINE Norwegian Forest Cat 

4th  211 BURTOPIA WILLOW Birman 

5th 206 ASKARI BUZZED UP A LOLLIPOP Exotic 

Ring No. 

3 
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6th  215 DREAMANGEL SWEETIE APPLE PIE  Ragdoll 

7th  210 SINHIMAN COVERT AFFAIR Birman 

8th  201 TANIVER RUMOURS PANDABEAR Persian 

9th 209 BURTOPIA SKYE DANCER Birman 

10th 207 ROSIMORN XTRA SPICEY Exotic 

BAM 207 ROSIMORN XTRA SPICEY Exotic 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  320 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX Maine Coon 

2nd  302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

3rd  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN  Persian 

4th  321 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN Turkish Angora 

5th 305 ROSIMORN COUNTESS DAISY  Exotic 

6th  306 ASKARI BUBBLE WRAPPED N READY  Exotic 

7th  315 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC Maine Coon 

8th  322 ANARVIK ANGEL  Norwegian Forest Cat 

9th 304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

10th 301 PEPPERBOX MYTEE KNIGHT  Persian 

BAM 321 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN Turkish Angora 
 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  404 ASKARI LITTLE SLIPPERS DANCIN BI Exotic 

2nd  407 FORESTMINT Q-LEO Ragdoll 

3rd  405 FANCYPAWZ JABARI  Templecat 

4th  402 TANIVER HONEYS DELIGHT  Persian 

5th 403 TANIVER RUMOURS KISS AND TELL Persian 

BAM 407 FORESTMINT Q-LEO Ragdoll 
 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Chris Lowe 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 32 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  519 SABOKAH AL RAZOR FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

2nd  531 KIROV KAZANOVA Russian 

3rd  503 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

4th  508 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 523 MOONUCHIHA MILKY Devon Rex 

6th  529 SUNSET SPLASH AND DASH Cornish Rex 

7th  532 KIROV NINA  Russian 

8th  520 MYASANDA RED MOON RISING Mandalay 

9th  502 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE Siamese 

10th  513 KOMPACTKATZ OPALS WALTZN MTILDA  British Longhair 

BAM 530 COLOURFIELD MINUETTE Tonkinese 
 

Judge: Phillipa Perkins 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 30 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  603 ZOEL TANGLED UP IN BLUE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  618 SWIFT I SEE RED Abyssinian 

3rd  623 SOXNDOTS MOCHALICIOUS SPLASH Mandalay 

4th  601 VANILLANUT OCEAN BALOO Siamese 

5th 619 TOBORMORY MACAROON MOLLY Burmese 

6th  632 HAXTENDORF GRIGORI RASPUTIN JR Russian 
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7th  628 EVODOLL PRINCESS BELL Devon Rex Longhair 

8th  633 KORUCATS AZLAN  Toyger 

9th  625 APOKALYPT DARCY Devon Rex 

10th  607 RENDARA MR BIGGLESWORTH British Shorthair 

BAM 613 TOMBLIBOO CODY British Shorthair 
 

Judge: Chris Lowe 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  716 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

2nd  706 TACODAH ZORRO  Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  710A PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

4th  727 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

5th 718 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

6th  732 KIROV DADDY COOL  Russian 

7th  724 SOXNDOTS DARK KNIGHT Mandalay 

8th  709 ZARZUELA PACIFICA AMOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

9th 728 KELTORYJO CHINO  Sphynx 

10th 726 HEADLINE INCA GOLD Burmilla Shorthair 

BAM 714 MAKPAKS BRANDLY  British Shorthair 
 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  804 ELVES ELIO Abyssinian 

2nd  802 RENDARA ANASTASIA WIGGLEBOTTOM British Shorthair 

3rd  805 HIGHGLOW DENIM AND DIAMONDS Devon Rex 

4th  803 RENDARA OUR MR TED  British Shorthair 

5th 801 HAXTENDORF KEVIN British Shorthair 

BAM 805 HIGHGLOW DENIM AND DIAMONDS Devon Rex 
 

Companion Division 

Judge: Pamela Lanigan 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  952 BOB CAT 

2nd  951 POPPY 
 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  977 TWIGLET 

2nd  979 LUNA 

3rd  978 TWITCH 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 904 FLUFFY 

3rd 902 CROWLEY 

4th 903 GABBY 

5th 905 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL 
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Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  927 RUSSELL 

2nd 928 COCO CHANEL DIVALICIOUS 

3rd 926 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO 
 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Zena Pigden 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  117 EVODOLL QUEEN URSULA  Ragdoll 

2nd  101 PEPPERBOX DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY  Perisan 

3rd  106 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH Exotic 

4th  103 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ  Exotic 

5th 116 ADORADOLLS GRAND DUKE OF EARL Ragdoll 

6th  113 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS Templecat 

7th  107 BURTOPIA DIESEL  Birman 

8th  118 VLADIMIR P COLLEEN FROM ACCOUNTS Maine Coon 

9th  110 BURTOPIA NINJA TURTLE APRIL Birman 

10th  119 RU*UNICUM MARRAKESH Maine Coon 

BAM 111 NZURI NIKITA  Birman 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 19 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  215 DREAMANGEL SWEETIE APPLE PIE  Ragdoll 

2nd  203 CHOYER JAILHOUSE ROCK Persian 

3rd  219 REBELPAWZ SASSY SISSY P  Maine Coon 

4th  201 TANIVER RUMOURS PANDABEAR Persian 

5th 211 BURTOPIA WILLOW Birman 

6th  205 DIXYKATZ LILI MARLENE Exotic 

7th  213 NZURI PENZIMA Templecat 

8th  210 SINHIMAN COVERT AFFAIR Birman 

9th 202 DIXYKATZ ANGEL ACE'S HIGH  Persian 

10th 212 NZURI PRINCE OF NDUTU  Templecat 

BAM 207 ROSIMORN XTRA SPICEY Exotic 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 21 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  311 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

2nd  320 KIWICOONS SHADOWFAX Maine Coon 

3rd  323 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER Norwegian Forest Cat 

4th  307 SINHIMAN DREAM ILLUSION  Birman 

5th 302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

6th  315 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC Maine Coon 

7th  321 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN Turkish Angora 

8th  304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

9th 305 ROSIMORN COUNTESS DAISY  Exotic 

10th 313 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON Maine Coon 

BAM 311 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

Ring No. 

4 
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Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  404 ASKARI LITTLE SLIPPERS DANCIN BI Exotic 

2nd  407 FORESTMINT Q-LEO Ragdoll 

3rd  405 FANCYPAWZ JABARI  Templecat 

4th  402 TANIVER HONEYS DELIGHT  Persian 

5th 403 TANIVER RUMOURS KISS AND TELL Persian 

BAM 405 FANCYPAWZ JABARI  Templecat 
 

 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Emma Kimberley 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  533 ASYLUM KUSTOM KOOZA Bengal 

2nd  503 VANILLANUT MISS MINX Siamese 

3rd  528 SUNSET PETER PIPER  Cornish Rex 

4th  504 NOMICES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN Oriental Shorthair 

5th 531 KIROV KAZANOVA Russian 

6th  519 SABOKAH AL RAZOR FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

7th  502 SAILAVIE BLU'S LAZARETTE Siamese 

8th  526 HIGHGLOW BE MY MOTLEY MEW  Devon Rex Longhair 

9th  501 SLIQUE A TOUCH OF PURRCASSO  Siamese 

10th  535 KORUCATS JONTY  Toyger 

BAM 513 KOMPACTKATZ OPALS WALTZN MTILDA  British Longhair 
 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 30 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  622 SABOKAH KIWI CIANA Burmese 

2nd  630 SUNSET IN PARIS Cornish Rex 

3rd  632 HAXTENDORF GRIGORI RASPUTIN JR Russian 

4th  608 RENDARA SMITTEN KITTEN British Shorthair 

5th 623 SOXNDOTS MOCHALICIOUS SPLASH Mandalay 

6th  625 APOKALYPT DARCY Devon Rex 

7th  614 FURRYBABIES MARVELLOUS MUNRO  British Longhair 

8th  607 RENDARA MR BIGGLESWORTH British Shorthair 

9th  634 COASTAL-CATZ LEGEND OF KOA Toyger 

10th  618 SWIFT I SEE RED Abyssinian 

BAM 610 KOMPACTKATZ FLUORITES NANCY British Shotrhair 
 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 31 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  727 SUNSET FREUD Cornish Rex 

2nd  716 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

3rd  710A PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

4th  705 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

5th 725 MYASANDA THUTMOSE Mandalay 

6th  728 KELTORYJO CHINO  Sphynx 

7th  722 LEEWOOD TE AKAU FREDDIE Burmese 

8th  708 CHANARONG SACHIKO  Oriental Shorthair 

9th 714 MAKPAKS BRANDLY  British Shorthair 

10th 718 SABOKAH HAWKEYE Burmese 

BAM 715 BOINDEBEEL RED ROULETTE  Cymric 
 



Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  802 RENDARA ANASTASIA WIGGLEBOTTOM British Shorthair 

2nd  805 HIGHGLOW DENIM AND DIAMONDS Devon Rex 

3rd  803 RENDARA OUR MR TED  British Shorthair 

4th  801 HAXTENDORF KEVIN British Shorthair 

5th 804 ELVES ELIO Abyssinian 

BAM 805 HIGHGLOW DENIM AND DIAMONDS Devon Rex 
 

Companion Division 

Judge: Zena Pigden 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 POPPY 

2nd  952 BOB CAT 
 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  977 TWIGLET 

2nd  978 TWITCH 

3rd  979 LUNA 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 902 CROWLEY 

3rd 905 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL 

4th 903 GABBY 

5th 904 FLUFFY 
 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  926 DIVINE PRINCESS DIVINO 

2nd 928 COCO CHANEL DIVALICIOUS 

3rd 927 RUSSELL 

 


